Endergebnis (mit Stabhochsprung) der MJU16

Rang
1

2

Ver-Nr.

1050

5018

5019

1160

1051

1019

1014

LV

BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

BE

Verein

LG Nord Berlin

StG SCB/BTSC

StG BSV 92/788

LAC Berlin

LG Sid Berlin

SCC Berlin

OSC Berlin

Endergebnis (ohne 400m) der WJU20

1

2

1050

1051

1019

BE

BE

BE

LG Nord Berlin

LG Sid Berlin

SCC Berlin

Mannschaftspunkte
10.501

10.166

9.200

9.150

7.206

6.975

6.890

9.224
9.054

4.693



